



2020 8 14

						%
BlackRock, Inc.	2020 8 13		33,000	\$4.8684	451,479,667	5.8409%
			17,000	\$4.8696	451,462,667	5.8407%
			264,000	\$4.8900	451,726,667	5.8441%
			30,000	\$4.9083	451,756,667	5.8445%
			102,000	\$4.8900	451,654,667	5.8432%
			8,000	\$4.8700	451,646,667	5.8431%
			18,000	\$4.8678	451,628,667	5.8428%
			176,000	\$4.8728	451,452,667	5.8405%
			210,000	\$4.8900	451,242,667	5.8378%
			20,000	\$4.8900	451,222,667	5.8376%
			33,000	\$4.8900	451,189,667	5.8371%



BlackRock, Inc.

(6)

1	8	L	L
9	11		